CL3300 Cylindrical Locks
Princeton (PZD) Lever Redesign
pr
od
uc
t
bu
lle
tin
Corbin Russwin Announces a Redesign of the Princeton (PZD) Lever
For Use With CL3300 Cylindrical Locks
Corbin Russwin is pleased to announce a redesign of the Princeton lever for use with ANSI/
BHMA Grade 1 CL3300 cylindrical locks. The redesigned Princeton lever is made from the
same solid die cast zinc as the current Princeton lever, and can retrofit to existing CL3300
cylindrical lock installations.
A distinct advantage of the redesigned Princeton lever is that it looks the same as the
Corbin Russwin ANSI/BHMA Grade 1 CL3500 and Grade 2 CL3800 Princeton lever. Build-
ings can have a consistent design aesthetic from a main entrance to an office to a stairwell
without compromising the security needs of each door opening.
Benefits of the Redesigned Princeton Lever:
•	 A more comfortable grip than the current lever
•	 Same look as the CL3500 and CL3800 Princeton Lever design
•	 Retrofits to existing CL3300 cylindrical lock installations
What to look for:
•	 The packaging containing redesigned hardware will be marked on the outside with a red
	 sticker, to ease inventory changeover.
When to look for it:
•	 The redesigned CL3300 Princeton (PZD) lever will  begin shipping by January 2010.
•	 Redesigned CL3300 Princeton (PZD) levers will be phased in.
•	 The redesigned and current Princeton levers will not be mixed on orders.
The part numbers for the redesigned Princeton lever and an example of how to order are on the
next page.
      Current		           Redesign
CL3300 Cylindrical Locks
Princeton (PZD) Lever Redesign
pr
od
uc
t
bu
lle
tin
How to Order:
For additional information, contact your ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions sales
consultant or visit www.corbinrusswin.com.
Corbin Russwin Architectural Hardware
225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 06037
Phone 800-543-3658
Fax 800-447-6714
Corbin Russwin and Design® is a registered trademark of Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. These materials are protected under US
copyright laws. Other products’ brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are mentioned for reference
purposes only. All contents current at time of publication. Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company, reserves the right to change availability
of any item in this product bulletin, its design, construction, and/or its materials.  Copyright © 2009 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group
company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.
45140 - 10/09N
Door Thickness Type Part Number Description
1-3/4”  to  2” Doors Standard
799F505 PZD - Plain
799F515 PZD - Cylinder or Button
799F525 PZD - Emergency Key Hole
799F535 PZD - CL3352 Inside
799F545 PZD - Sargent® Cylinder
799F555 PZD - Sargent® Cylinder CL3352 Inside
799F565 PZD - IC Cylinder - 6 pin
799F575 PZD - IC Cylinder - 6 pin CL3352 Inside
799F585 PZD - IC Cylinder - 7 pin
799F595 PZD - IC Cylinder - 7 pin CL3352 Inside
799F805 PZD - SFIC (Best®) Cylinder
799F815 PZD - SFIC (Best®) Cylinder CL3352 Inside
799F825 PZD - Schlage® IC Cylinder
799F835 PZD - Schlage® IC Cylinder CL3352 Inside
2-1/4” Doors Standard
799F605 PZD - Plain
799F615 PZD - Cylinder or button
799F625 PZD - Emergency key hole
799F635 PZD - CL3352 inside
799F645 PZD - Sargent® cylinder
799F655 PZD - Sargent® cylinder CL3352 inside
799F665 PZD - IC cylinder - 6 pin
799F675 PZD - IC cylinder - 6 pin CL3352 inside
799F685 PZD - IC cylinder - 7 pin
799F695 PZD - IC cylinder - 7 pin CL3352 inside
799F845 PZD - SFIC (Best®) Cylinder
799F855 PZD - SFIC (Best®) Cylinder CL3352 Inside
799F865 PZD - Schlage® IC cylinder
799F875 PZD - Schlage IC cylinder CL3352 inside
Qty Function Trim Design Finish Handing
 5 CL3351 PZD                     626 RH
PZD Standard Lever Redesign Part Numbers